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AKAMAI DAY TO REMEMBER
ALFROSS ROMABO CADENZA

ALFROSS ROMABO HARPER
AMATHUS KARMER
AMBER VITKENNEL CRIMSON KING

OLDHOLBANS (IMP BLR)

AVERKATE KASSANDRA WITH SIMDEN (IMP
RUS)

AWEDISTRA LOVE BITES AT TAFFNIA
BAVARUKI KUSAN BARZONA

BAVARUKI SUBA SEKSY

BAVARUKI SUBA SWISH AT ONAWAY
BENELLIESON TIME LORD
BERGLEERSON LONGFELLOW

BERGLEERSON MADAME CHOLET
BERGLEERSON SCAFELL PIKE

AS00065403

AY09042604

AY09042607

AZ14556504

AY0914689

AWO0905560

AX01247106

AU04575908

AZ13481404

AZ13481403

AZ12110202

AS04200103

AY10436301

AZ14716407

BRYNARIAN BALLIKISSANGEL AT FIELDSHOUSE AU00108501

CASALOCOS SEA HOLLY ARWENN

CLEON LADY CHIPOLATA OF JAMDASA

CLYDEBRAE SCRUMPY JACK (A.l.)

COCHISE CHOOVIO PRESIDENT Z MERBOLTIC

(IMP CZE)
CONDALF WELL GEL WITH SALJAY

COPPERISLE STAR

01/07/2024 10:31:25

AT00565607

AU03978806

AS00476505

AV0901800

AU02172803

AY11789905

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - LEMP

27/10/2014
17/06/2021

17/06/2021

17/12/2021

10/03/2021

05/06/2019

23/03/2020
08/11/2017

28/02/2022

28/02/2022

16/12/2021

19/10/2015

16/08/2021
18/04/2022
28/11/2016
22/01/2016

01/09/2017
28/12/2014

17/09/2017

15/05/2017

23/12/2021

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch
Bitch
Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Working - Leonberger

JANTONELY HOORAY HENRY

ROSSNICK SHOULDAWOULDA

AMATHUS ONE SPECIAL GUY FROM ALFROSS KAPAKIRA KOFEL

JARNO

AMATHUS ONE SPECIAL GUY FROM ALFROSS KAPAKIRA KOFEL

JARNO

KUMAMATATA JUST A SNOW LION
FOR DEBBOLLINBY

FOREST MAGIC NORDMAN
AMICUS OPTIMUS CASSIUS

VANNROY ASIMODOXAROS
BAVARUKI KURUDI KUSHTEA AT
STARLAKE

SULANDI BRING ME SUNSHINE
(IKC)

SULANDI BRING ME SUNSHINE
(IKC)

LIONSCOURT PRINCE KUHIO WITH
ONAWAY

MACHK BRUIN DU PLATEAU
BAVAROIS (IMP BEL)

BERGLEERSON JAGUAR
SERGIUSZ SZACHAL (IMP POL)
BRYNARIAN KATUNGA

LYONECHKA OF THE BERNESE
GARDEN AT OLDHOLBANS (IMP
NLD)

JANTONELY OLD PORKY PIG
NAMUPALAN BLING SMACK CHAP
(ATCARO01767FIN)

ATREY CHOOVIO AMIGO DOG

LEMPILEIJONAN TULIN
VOITTAMAAN WITH CONDALF (IMP
FIN)

BAVARUKI KUSAN BEEFMASTER

AMATHUS SPECIAL REQUEST OF
ROZAMIE

AJLIN BALTIC LEON'S
LAIK VIZHE TREL LUCKY LA REYNA

AWEDISTRA'S SWEET EMOTION

BAVARUKI BRONKO BLOOMER
BAVARUKI KUSAN BARZONA
BAVARUKI KUSAN BARZONA

ETERNAL SUMMER GINGER HEAVEN
FOR BENELLIESON (IMP POL)

PAGENCY KISFA RIHANNA
BERGLEERSON CONCORD
BERGLEERSON CHEROKEE
SEAXA POLEMIQUE AT BRYNARIAN
TWILIGHTS NEED YOU TONIGHT

CLEON LADY MOOKIEE
CLYDEBRAE RUMOUR HAS IT

BERENICA BELLA Z PENZIONU AXA

SKJAERGAARDENS DREAM A
DREAM AT XMAS WITH CONDALF
(IMP NOR)

WATERSCAPE CLAVELIN

01/12/2022

11/05/2024

27/03/2024

28/03/2024

10/03/2022

20/08/2020

07/06/2021
28/09/2020

10/08/2023

04/07/2023

22/12/2022

23/07/2021

29/11/2023
23/02/2024
09/10/2018
08/05/2019

11/02/2021
08/05/2019

11/02/2022

20/05/2019

10/08/2023

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Carrier

Carrier

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
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CORLEONE NAVIGATOR AT KALIZMAR (IMP
CAN)

DACFOLKE HESTA HOSANNA

DACFOLKE NAKOS

DACFOLKE WINTER WARRA

DAVENHEATH GLADIATOR

DEBBOLLINBY ANGEL | AIN'T

DEBBOLLINBY GOLDEN HALO AT SHALEODUST

DEBBOLLINBY MISS MARVEL
DEBBOLLINBY WONDER WOMAN
DENCHARRIS FIRE DIAMOND

DENCHARRIS PHOENIX PEARL

ENGELBEN FRED IN THE WOODS
ENGELBEN MOONBEAM

EUPHROSIN BAKENRANEF

FAIRY CLOCKS BONUS CATCH THE WORLD
INTO LIONSRIDGE (IMP NOR)

GILVARIS BLUEBELL

GILVARIS HOLLYRED

GILVARIS WITCHES BREW

HERA NASZA DUMA (IMP POL)

INCULPATA LEO VOM ZARENDORF (IMP RUS)

IVAN LEO VOM ZARENDOREF (IMP RUS)

01/07/2024 10:31:25

AY0911912

AW01398708

AT02453903

AP00649003

AX02975407

AV04278705

AX02602605

AU04176901
AU04176903
AWO04544803

AW04544804

AR01156609
AT01464203

AT00233306

AY0911068

AY06170209

AWO01394908
AY11513105
AX0901155
AX0900273

AW0905927

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - LEMP

31/07/2020

13/03/2019

03/06/2016

07/02/2012

17/07/2020

20/09/2018

09/06/2020

19/09/2017
19/09/2017
24/11/2019

24/11/2019

06/03/2014
08/04/2016

17/12/2015

13/06/2020

19/01/2021

19/03/2019
18/10/2021
01/10/2019
07/07/2019

07/07/2019

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch
Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch
Bitch
Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Working : Leonberger

WANDERWEG'S P S | LOVE YOU

GALAX VALUER AT KYTHYLL (IMP
POL)

VANNROY PUSH THE BUTTON AT
DACFOLKE

VANNROY NAME OF THE GAME AT

CLUNKAMOOR

DAVENHEATH FEELING LUCKY TO

BRENALJAY
DEBBOLLINBY HONEY MONSTER

SHALEODUST FIRE CRACKER FOR

DEBBOLLINBY
DEBBOLLINBY HONEY MONSTER

DEBBOLLINBY HONEY MONSTER

SALJAY MILGO ALFIE MOON AT
DENCHARRIS

SALJAY MILGO ALFIE MOON AT
DENCHARRIS

CHARMILEY'S STAR
ENGELBEN FRED IN THE WOODS

OLDHOLBANS TERPSICHORE FOR

LIONSLORD (A.l.)

LEONSKALL'S KIZZ ME BOBBO
LINSLUS

SHALEODUST FIRE CRACKER FOR

DEBBOLLINBY
DEBBOLLINBY MASKED MARVEL

DEBBOLLINBY RAG AND BONE MAN

KAYUN LOWE VON THURINGEN
AMULET USPEHA BETA GRUIS

AMULET USPEHA BETA GRUIS

BRONZELEON E CHELSEA

DACFOLKE OGIN

DACFOLKE XALBADORA

DACFOLKE ZURI ZOE

DEBBOLLINBY ABOVE THE STARS AT

DAVENHEATH

KUMAMATATA ICED ANGEL FOR
DEBBOLLINBY

DEBBOLLINBY MISS MARVEL

DEBBOLLINBY MUST BE MAGIC
DEBBOLLINBY MUST BE MAGIC
BAVARUKI FISCO EMPORIA AT

DENCHARRIS

BAVARUKI FISCO EMPORIA AT
DENCHARRIS

ENGELBEN INCLINATION

AMANDALONE PHANTASY AT
ENGELBEN

SEAXA ICE AND FIRE AT EUPHROSIN

YOUR LOOKS V TREGELAAR
DEBBOLLINBY ANGEL | AIN'T

DEBBOLLINBY ANGEL DUST
GILVARIS HOLLYBERRY
GULLIA SZACHAL

AURELIA LEO VOM ZARENDORF
(ATCAV01135RUS)

AURELIA LEO VOM ZARENDORF
(ATCAV01135RUS)

13/04/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

19/08/2020

03/02/2024

03/04/2021

25/11/2023

03/04/2021
27/08/2019
16/03/2022

06/03/2021

07/04/2021
07/04/2021

15/04/2019

25/11/2022

10/06/2023

11/03/2021
19/03/2024
21/10/2021
21/01/2020

22/03/2022

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Carrier

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear
Clear

Carrier

Carrier
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JANDIKAS MAGIC

JANTONELY VAGABOND OF VARKATA
KINGLORDS MR RINGMASTER

KJALARNES MIA MINX
KJALARNES PRETTY WOMAN

KJALARNES RHAPSODY IN BLUE
LEMPILEIJONAN AITO SUOMILEIJONA AT

HILLHAVEN
LENDEVERS MAJESTIC QUEEN

LENDEVERS ORACLE FUTURIST
LENDEVERS PRESENT OF MERRY
LEOFLAED WORLD IN UNION

LEONMOOR BIG GIRL OF THRONES
LEOSRUS FORGET ME NOT

LEOSRUS LOVE LACE OF VARKATA

LEOSRUS ROKSANDA TO KALIZMAR

LEOSRUS WE WILL REMEMBER FOR KALIZMAR

LIONIZE AUSTIN'S FLARE
LIONIZE DON'T DILLY DALLY

LIONIZE GRACE KELLY | AM

LIONIZE GRANT MY WISH

01/07/2024 10:31:25

BB23245502

AV02661101
FIN27771/20

AW02436203
AV04733905
AY10440206

IKCA03227

AV03845002
AX02046805

AY05125608

AWO01311905

AZ13741901
AT02916202

ARO00703307

AWO01906803
AT02916210

AQ03669003
AU03819204
AX00370608

AX00370609

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - LEMP

09/12/2023

18/05/2018
06/04/2020

07/04/2018
13/12/2017
11/01/2021

25/08/2018
29/05/2020

25/12/2020

22/03/2019

18/09/2021
21/06/2016

14/02/2014

09/05/2019
21/06/2016

12/09/2013
23/08/2017
27/12/2019

27/12/2019

Bitch

Dog
Dog

Bitch
Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog
Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Working - Leonberger

MEDVEBERGI MASZKOS SIMPLY
RED OF LIONIZE (IMP HUN)

LIONSCOURT FITZCARALDO

PIA DESIDERATA DIANTHUS
GOLDEN CROSS (ATCAS02805RUS)
ENGELBEN FRED IN THE WOODS

ENGELBEN FRED IN THE WOODS

DEBBOLLINBY KRUZ CONTROL
FOR WASSERHUND

LEOKINGS LIONHEART AT

HILLHAVEN

LENDEVER'S FORGIVING KING

LUKSUS SZACHAL AT LENDEVER

(IMP POL)

LUKSUS SZACHAL AT LENDEVER

(IMP POL)

LEMPILEIJONAN AITO
SOUMILEIJONA (IKC)

BERGLEERSON WAMPONOAG

LEMPILEIJONAN ITSE
KATEUDENPOIKA (IMP FIN)

ICON OF KINGLORDS zZ
LEONKOVHO RAJA FOR JOCOLDA

(IMP SVK)

LEOSRUS REMEMBER REMEMBER

LEMPILEIJONAN ITSE
KATEUDENPOIKA (IMP FIN)

KJALARNES VENTURER
VANNROY KNITTED BY NANNAS

OWEN ZIELONA CIESZYNIANKA AT
DACFOLKE (IMP POL)

OWEN ZIELONA CIESZYNIANKA AT
DACFOLKE (IMP POL)

INCULPATA LEO VOM ZARENDORF
(IMP RUS)

JANTONELY LUNA LILAN
KINGLORDS MISS DRAMA

KJALARNES JENNIFER ECCLES
KJALARNES EDGE OF HEAVEN
KJALARNES PRETTY WOMAN

LEMPILEIJONAN YKS CUKLAACILMA

WOLFEN NIGHT DEBUTANTE

LENDEVERS MAJESTIC QUEEN
LENDEVERS JESTING DEVIL
LEOSRUS ONE MOMENT IN TIME

LEONMOOR KAWASAKI
THE ONE AND ONLY ZIELONA

CIESZYNIANKA FOR LEOSRUS (IMP
POL)

LEOSRUS JUICY COUTURE

LEOSRUS PANDORA
THE ONE AND ONLY ZIELONA

CIESZYNIANKA FOR LEOSRUS (IMP
POL)

KUMAMATATA FANTASY
LIONIZE ABINA'S FANTASY

LIONIZE DON'T DILLY DALLY

LIONIZE DON'T DILLY DALLY

27/04/2024

14/08/2019
03/03/2021

07/04/2021
07/04/2021
16/06/2023

10/11/2020

28/11/2019
10/12/2020

16/03/2022

11/08/2020

03/02/2023
28/01/2020

11/05/2017

13/04/2021
13/04/2021

08/05/2019
23/03/2021
23/03/2021

23/03/2021

Carrier

Carrier

Clear

Clear
Carrier

Carrier

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear
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LIONIZE HERE COMES THE SUN
LIONSCOURT BELISANA
LIONSCOURT DANUBIA
LIONSCOURT ETERNITY
LIONSCOURT FITZCARALDO
LIONSCOURT GAIA

LIONSCOURT HEAVENLY HANA
LIONSCOURT INGENUE

LIONSCOURT KING KAHEKILI

LIONSCOURT LADY OF THE LAKE

LUKSUS SZACHAL AT LENDEVER (IMP POL)
LULLABY MOON FOR KUMAMATATA
LYONECHKA OF THE BERNESE GARDEN AT

OLDHOLBANS (IMP NLD)
MEDVEBERGI MASZKOS SIMPLY RED OF

LIONIZE (IMP HUN)

NEVAEH MISHKA BANANE BINGO (IMP EST)
NEXGEN ALL EYEZ ON ME

NEXGEN ALL THE RAGE

NEXGEN APACHE CHIEF

ODION O'CONNOR LORD OF PELGRIMSRING

(ATCAV01668DEU)
OLDHOLBANS CALLIOPE (A.l.)

01/07/2024 10:31:25

AX02869909

AG03544004

AM02190908

AQO04461405

AR02060404

AS02283601

AU01633511

AV04806005

AW04234602
AY08539209

AWO0902465

AY05853208

AP0902108

AW0905862

BA0921377

AX00822703

AX00822701

AX00822702

AP02662301

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - LEMP

29/06/2020

08/07/2006

23/05/2011

19/11/2013

25/05/2014

01/06/2015

17/04/2017
02/12/2018
16/11/2019
11/07/2021
05/10/2018

26/01/2021

30/12/2011

01/03/2019

04/06/2021

22/01/2020

22/01/2020

22/01/2020

21/10/2015

10/07/2012

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch
Bitch
Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Working : Leonberger

MEDVEBERGI MASZKOS SIMPLY
RED OF LIONIZE (IMP HUN)

NIKLAS V. LOWENGARTEN

COLJA POWER AUS DEM

SUMPFLOCH

LIONSCOURT CONSTELLATION

GENKINI CARINI DU TEMPLE

D'ARTEMIS

LEANDRO UIT 'T BERGGAT
(ATCARO00502BEL)

JANTONELY PUCKER UP FLYNN
JANTONELY OLD PORKY PIG
LIONSCOURT FITZCARALDO
LIONSCOURT FITZCARALDO
ARPAD LEO VOM JERICHOWER

LAND

SHALEODUST FIRE CRACKER FOR

DEBBOLLINBY

BUGSY ROY ARCONDIA
(ATCALO0626CZE)

JIMINY JAMPPA DU CHATEAU DES

LYS

GELIOS LEO VOM ZARENDORF

AMATHUS ONE SPECIAL GUY FROM

JARNO

AMATHUS ONE SPECIAL GUY FROM

JARNO

AMATHUS ONE SPECIAL GUY FROM

JARNO

ETIENNE-VENTOSE DES NEIGES
DE CHANTELOUVE

SUND STAMM'S DESIGN OF
GOLDEN ART AT MANORGUARD

(IMP SWE)

LIONIZE ABINA'S FANTASY

ALTONASTIGENS ESMERALDA (IMP
SWE)

LIONSCOURT BELISANA

ALTONASTIGENS SOMMARBLOMMA
(IMP SWE)

LIONSCOURT DANUBIA

ALTONASTIGENS SOMMARBLOMMA
(IMP SWE)

LIONSCOURT ETERNITY
LIONSCOURT GAIA
LIONSCOURT GAIA
LIONSCOURT HEAVENLY HANA
GUESS SZACHAL

LITTLE MISS GIGGLES
SCONFINATO GRANDE NINA

MEDVEBERGI MASZKOS LADY
NYMERIA

NEVAEH'MISHKA-NATKA DU TRISKEL
DE STEMIDOR

ROSSNICK XPIALIDICIOUS WITH
NEXGEN

ROSSNICK XPIALIDICIOUS WITH
NEXGEN

ROSSNICK XPIALIDICIOUS WITH
NEXGEN

LHUKANA LUFARA LADY OF
PELGRIMS RING

OLDHOLBANS TENNESSEE

23/03/2021

24/07/2017

28/04/2017

28/04/2017

28/04/2017

23/06/2017

05/02/2019
25/01/2021
09/03/2023
03/02/2023
28/11/2019

20/04/2024

06/05/2017

23/03/2021

01/12/2023

21/01/2023

11/08/2020

23/04/2022

24/05/2017

06/05/2017

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Carrier

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Carrier
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OLDHOLBANS TENNESSEE

ONAWAY CHOCOLATE CHIP
ONAWAY DARK EARED MYCA

ONAWAY DARK ROSE FINCH
ONAWAY DARK TRUMPERTER

PAGENCY COSUL CROWN JEWEL

PAGENCY FINHOLLY JAEGER AT
LYNDORDREAM

PRADA IKBOY DU DOMAINE DE LA NOYARAYE
AVEC MORWINAS (IMP FRA)

PRIDEOFELSA BRUICHLADDICH

PURPLE RAIN CHICO VALUER AT DACFOLKE
(IMP POL)

ROSSNICK XPIALIDICIOUS WITH NEXGEN

ROSSNICK YING TONG IDDLE | PO

RUA SOLEIL BORGHETTO BELLINI FOR
KALEOBEARS (IMP RUS)

RUA SOLEIL SHINE BRIGHT LIKE A DIAMOND
(IMP RUS)

SHALEODUST GUILTY AS SIN

SULANDI BRING ME SUNSHINE (IKC)

SULANDI FALLEN ANGEL (IKC)

AK02158210

AX04456803
AY07059102

AY07059101

AY07059110

AZ16350803

AX00196001

AW0904317

AW00564703

AX0902096

AS02129203

AS04243301
AWO0903429

AV0901631

AY05414507

AW0903898

BA0921083

VANITZA DELICIOUS CANDY AT LEOVANNA (IMP AW0902040

BGR)
VARKATA CHEKESHAJI PANYA

01/07/2024 10:31:25

AU04747601

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - LEMP

21/05/2009

26/10/2020
16/03/2021

16/03/2021

16/03/2021

05/09/2022

30/11/2019

22/03/2019

30/12/2018

27/10/2019

21/04/2015

17/11/2015
13/01/2019

26/08/2017

14/12/2020

04/03/2019

31/12/2022

09/09/2018

27/11/2017

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Working - Leonberger

BALTIZAR IZ POSELKA SOKOL FOR
LIONSLORD (IMP RUS)

LEOHAYES A NEW HOPE
BAVARUKI KUSAN BEEFMASTER

BAVARUKI KUSAN BEEFMASTER
BAVARUKI KUSAN BEEFMASTER

MR SULTAN OF SWING
BERTUSOWY GAJ AT PAGENCY

JANTONELY PRIVATE FINN AT
LYNDORDREAM

LONELY BOY DU NANT DE SALLY

ICON OF KINGLORDS Z
LEONKOVHO RAJA FOR JOCOLDA
(IMP SVK)

ROYAL MAGNUS BORY
CYSTERSKIE

MALTE MO LOWE VOM
BERNBURGERLAND

ROSSNICK SON OF SPUD
JEDEON BAILOO DE LA LEGENDE
DU CHENE

LEMPILEIJONAN VELJENI
LEIJONAMIELI (ATCAUOO089FIN)

DEBBOLLINBY LEADING LIGHT
LEMPILEIJONAN AITO
SUOMILEIJONA AT HILLHAVEN
ANN'S LIONS DREAM LOVER
NERO

JOLLY HARVEY V H LEONHUUSKE
AT JANTONELY (IMP NLD)

ACORN'S HAND ACROSS THE SEA
TO OLDHOLBANS (IMP USA)

BAVARUKI FISCO ROLEX
JANTONELY SPELLBINDER WITH
ONAWAY

JANTONELY SPELLBINDER WITH
ONAWAY

JANTONELY SPELLBINDER WITH
ONAWAY

PROMISE ME A PINK SAPHIRE AT
PAGENCY GINGER HEAVEN (IMP
POL)

PAGENCY NOEL'S VIANOCE
IKOURA DU CHATEAU DES LYS

MEDVEBERG| MASZKOS HAJNAL
NANDOBUXA IN PRIDEOFELSA (IMP
HUN)

HOLLY VALUER
ROSSNICK TOLDYASO

ROSSNICK RAMALAMADINGDONG
RUA SOLEIL FRESH PINK MARTINI

RUA SOLEIL MONNA LAWINIA OU
GIRL

DEBBOLLINBY MINI KRUZ AVEC
SHALEODUST

SULANDI A DREAM COME TRUE (IKC)

SULANDI BEAUTIFUL DAYDREAMER
(IKC)

AMULET USPEHA PAPAYA VANIKA

LEOSRUS LOVE LACE OF VARKATA

28/07/2017

22/12/2022
22/12/2022

05/04/2024

03/10/2022

21/07/2023

24/08/2021

24/09/2021

30/04/2022

20/11/2021

11/06/2019

16/03/2023
18/02/2020

31/07/2019

10/06/2023

27/02/2021

23/03/2024

06/09/2019

12/05/2018

Carrier

Clear

Clear

Carrier

Carrier

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Carrier

Clear
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Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - LEMP
THE KENNEL CLUB

Working - Leonberger

VARKATA MYSZKA AT02509301 20/07/2016 Bitch JANTONELY PRIVATE FINN AT LEOSRUS LOVE LACE OF VARKATA  12/06/2021 Clear
LYNDORDREAM

WATERSCAPE CLAVELIN AV02355701 19/05/2018 Bitch MOOSTOR MAGNUM FOR WOLFEN NORTHERN LIGHT AT 14/10/2020 Clear
DEBBOLLINBY WATERSCAPE

103 records found

01/07/2024 10:31:25



